SPARKLING WINE ORIGIN GLASS (150ML)
RICHLAND SPARKLING CUVEE GRIFFITH, NSW 10
JANSZ PIPERS BROOK, TAS 12
HOLM OAK SPARKLING ROSE TAMAR VALLEY,TAS

CLOVER HILL BRUT LEBRINA, TAS

HOUSE OF ARRAS VINTAGE PIPERS RIVER TAS

BEER & CIDERS

ALBERT BREWERY BLUE LAGER Mid (Tas)
ALBERT BREWERY LAGER (Tas)
ALBERT BREWERY Monthly Special (Tas)
BOAG’S PREMIUM LIGHT (Tas)

BOAG’S PREMIUM (Tas)

CASCADE DRAUGHT (Tas)

CASCADE PALE ALE (Tas)

CASCADE STOUT (Tas)

MOO BREW PILSNER (Tas)

MOO BREW PALE ALE (Tas)

ASAHI SUPER DRY

CARLTON DRY

CORONA

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP Mid
PERONI

PURE BLONDE

WILLIE SMITH’S APPLE CIDER (Tas)
PAGAN PEAR CIDER (Tas)

GILLESPIES GINGER BEER (Tas)

ROARING

GRILL

BOTTLE

45
58
70
80
149

BOTTLE

9
10
10
8
9
9
10
11
11
11



ROARING

GRILL

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI 19
GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVE

MARGARITA 19
TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR & LIME JUICE

NEGRONI 20
CAMPARI, MARTINI & ROSSI SWEET VERMOUTH, GIN

OLD FASHIONED 20

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON, SUGAR SYRUP, BITTERS, SODA

COCKTAILS

BLUE BREEZE 19
WHITE RUM, MALIBU, CURACAO BLEU, PINEAPPLE JUICE

CHOCOLATE MARTINI 20
VODKA, CREME DE CACAO, CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR

COSMOPOLITAN 19
VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE

ESPRESSO MARTINI 20
ESPRESSO COFFEE, KAHLUA, VODKA

STRAWBERRY FIELDS 20

GIN, STRAWBERRY CONFIT

MOCKTAILS

CRANBERRY PUNCH 12
LEMON JUICE, PEACH SYRUP AND CRANBERRY JUICE WITH FRESH LEMON

TROPICAL ISLAND 12
TROPICAL SYRUP, CURACAO BLEU ,FRUIT JUICE WITH FRESH ORANGE

MANGO DELIGHT 12

PINK-GRAPEFRUIT AND GRENADINE MIX WITH MANGO JUICE



ROARING

GRILL

WH ITE WI N E ORIGIN GLASS (150ML) BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

SHOTTESBROOKE SAUV BLANC ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 10 45
TWIN ISLANDS SAUV BLANC MARLBOROUGH, NZ 11 50
CLARENCE HOUSE SAUV BLANC CAMBRIDGE, TAS 13 60
LUBIANA SAUV BLANC GRANTON, TAS 70
RIESLING

JOSEF CHROMY SGR RIESLING RELBIA, TAS 11 50
FROGMORE CREEK RIESLING COAL RIVER VALLEY, TAS 12 55
BREAM CREEK RIESLING MARION BAY, TAS 65
PINOT GRIS

SPRING VALE PINOT GRIS FREYCINET, TAS 12 55
PIPERS BROOK PINOT GRIS PIPERS RIVER, TAS 15 70
GREY SANDS PINOT GRIS TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 98
CHARDONNAY

D’ARENBERG OLIVE GROVE MCLAREN VALE, SA 11 50
DALRYMPLE ‘CAVE BLOCK’ PIPERS RIVER, TAS 80
MOSCATO

HOLM OAK “THE DUFFY’ PINK MOSCATO TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 10 48
ROSE

D’ARENBERG ORGANIC ROSE (SCS) MCLAREN VALE, SA 10 45
TERRA del PUERCO CATALISA ROSE BAROSSA, SA 10 45
SPRING VALE ROSE FREYCINET, TAS 12 55

RED WINE ORIGIN GLASS (150ML) BOTTLE
PINOT NOIR

MILFORD PINOT NOIR TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 12 55
JOSEF CHROMY PINOT NOIR TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 14 68
BREAM CREEK PINOT NOIR MARION BAY, TAS 80
FREYCINET PINOT NOIR FREYCINET, TAS 110

BAY OF FIRES PINOT NOIR PIPERS RIVER, TAS 119



RED WINE

ORIGIN

BLENDS

MAJELLA MUSICIAN CABERNET SHIRAZ

HOLM OAK CABERNET MERLOT
STELLA BELLA CABERNET MERLOT

YALUMBA ‘THE SIGNATURE’ CAB SHIRAZ

COONAWARRA, SA 10
TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 11

MARGARET RIVER, WA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

MERLOT
RICHARD HAMILTON ‘LOT148 MERLOT
CLARENCE HOUSE MERLOT

MCLAREN VALE, SA 10
CLARENCE, TAS

SHIRAZ

GIBSON ‘SMOKEY OAK’
BUGALUGS SHIRAZ
TWO HANDS ‘GNARLY DUDES’ SHIRAZ
SKILLOGALEE BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ
HANGING ROCK HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ
PENFOLDS BIN 28 SHIRAZ
RIVERSDALE ESTATE SYRAH
D’ARENBERG DEAD ARM SHIRAZ
BEST’S BIN NO.0 SHIRAZ

ELDERTON COMMAND SHIRAZ
ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ

SHIRAZ

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 10
BAROSSA & EDEN VALLEY,SA 11
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA 15
MACEDON, VIC

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

COAL RIVER VALLEY, TAS
MCLAREN VALE, SA

GREAT WESTERN, VIC

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

165

CABERNET

SHOTTESBROOKE CABERNET SAUV
ELDERTON CABERNET

STONEY VINEYARD CAB SAUV
TERRANU CABERNET SAUV
LECONFIELD CABERNET SAUV
ROCKFORD ‘RIFLE RANGE’ CAB SAUV
DOMAINE A CABERNET

LANGHORNE CREEK, SA 10
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

COAL RIVER VALLEY, TAS 14
COONAWARRA, SA 14

COONAWARRA, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
COAL RIVER VALLEY, TAS

MATARO
TIM SMITH MATARO

BAROSSA & EDEN VALLEY,SA

1.5L MAGNUMS

MONTERRA SHIRAZ

CHATEAU TANUNDA GRAND SHIRAZ
TORBRECK ‘STRUIE’ SHIRAZ

MCLAREN VALE, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

GLASS (150ML)

50
60

85

125

55

179

ROARING

GRILL

BOTTLE

45
110

45
60

49
50
65
70
75

90
110

179

45
65
65
80

190
70

149
149
265



TASMANIAN SPIRITS

ROARING

GRILL

OUR CLIMATE AND PURE ENVIRONMENT IS NOT ONLY PERFECT FOR GROWING BEAUTIFUL FRESH
PRODUCE, TASMANIA IS ALSO WIDELY ACKNOWLEDGED FOR PRODUCING SOME OF THE BEST BOUTIQUE

SPIRITS IN THE WORLD.

HELLYERS ROAD (Burnie, TAS)
SINGLE MALT WHISKY (PINOT CASK)
LARK DISTILLERY (Hobart, TAS)
40 SPOTTED GIN
SINGLE MALT CLASSIC CASK WHISKY 43%
OVEREEM (Hobart, TAS)
SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%
WAUBS HARBOUR (Bicheno, TAS)
SINGLE MALT WHISKY (BOURBON CASK)
SINGLE MALT WHISKY (PORT FRENCH CASK)

SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKIES
JAMESONS IRISH WHISKY 11
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 12YO 11
LAPHROAIG SINGLE MALT 10YO 20
GLENFIDDICH 12YO 14
BRANDY

HENNESSY VS

DELORD ‘79 TENAREZE ARMAGNAC
HENNESSY XO

SPIRITS
HOUSE SPIRITS

20

14
20

20

25
25

TAS-SAFF (Huon Valley, TAS)

SAFFRON DRY GIN 12
7K DISTILLERY (New Norfolk, TAS)

DRY CHILLI GIN 14
HELLFIRE (Boomer Bay, TAS)

SUMMER GIN 14

PIQUANT GIN 14
McHENRY (Tasman Peninsula, TAS)

BUTTERFLY GIN 12

SLOE GIN 15

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 20
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 20
GLENFARCLAS 15Y0 20
LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALT 16YO 25

FRANCE 12
FRANCE 20
FRANCE 35

FROM 10

(VODKA/GIN/RUM/WHISKY/SCOTCH/BOURBON/BRANDY/TEQUILA /LIQUEUR)



ROARING

GRILL

PORTS ORIGIN aLass (75m)
GRANT BURGE 10YO TAWNY PORT 750ML SA 8
PENFOLDS FATHER 10YO GRAND TAWNY 750ML SA 10
STANTON + KILLEEN RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT 500ML VIC 12
ALL SAINTS - CLASSIC RUTHERGLEN TOKAY 375ML VIC 14
DESSERT WINES ORIGIN GLASS (ML)  BOTTLE
JOSEF CHROMY BOTRYTIS 375ML RELBIA, TAS 10 48
FREYCINET BOTRYTIS SAUV BLANC 500ML  EAST COAST, TAS 12 65
NON-ALCOHOLIC

ANTIPODES MINERAL SPARKLING WATER - 1 LITRE 10
GILLESPIES NON ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER 9
JUICES FROM 5

APPLE / ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / CRANBERRY / MANGO
SOFT DRINKS FrROM 4
COKE / DIET COKE / LEMONADE / GINGER ALE / LEMON&LIME BITTER/ PEACH LEMONADE

RASPBERRY LEMONADE / SARSAPARILLA / LEMON SQUASH / SODA WATER / TONIC WATER

COFFEE FROM 4
ESPRESSO / LONG BLACK/ LATTE / CAPPUCCINO/ FLAT WHITE / MOCHA / MACCHIATO /HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA POT 7

EARL GREY / ENGLISH BREAKFAST / GREEN TEA / PEPPERMINT / LEMONGRASS & GINGER / CHAMOMILE



